

Guiberson Reservoir Joint Sealing Project				1		2			
Bid Opening: December 1, 2015, 11:00 AM				Northwest Linings & Geotextile Prod 21000 77th Ave S Kent, WA 98032		Massana Construction Inc. 5262 Olympic Dr. NW, Suite B Gig Harbor, WA 98335		Engineer's Estimate Kevin Swinford	
TOTAL				\$124,191.07		\$157,406.25		\$140,379.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE I:									
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	531.00	\$531.00	23,000.00	\$23,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
1005	HDPE 60-MIL Liner Installation, Complete	39,000	SF	1.39	\$54,210.00	0.60	\$23,400.00	1.50	\$58,500.00
1010	Geotextile Cushion Fabric Installation, Complete	39,000	SF	0.47	\$18,330.00	0.40	\$15,600.00	0.50	\$19,500.00
1015	1/4" x 2" Aluminum Batten with Holes 12" O.C.	1,000	LF	15.71	\$15,710.00	36.00	\$36,000.00	16.00	\$16,000.00
1020	1/4" x 2" 304 SS Batten with Holes 6" O.C.	400	LF	19.77	\$7,908.00	70.00	\$28,000.00	20.00	\$8,000.00
1025	Concrete for Leveling up Joints/Laps	1	FA	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
1030	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	0.1	AC	15,000.00	\$1,500.00	10,000.00	\$1,000.00	5,000.00	\$500.00
1035	Straw Mulch	350	SY	0.65	\$227.50	5.00	\$1,750.00	2.00	\$700.00
SUBTOTAL:					\$113,416.50		\$143,750.00		\$128,200.00
9.5% SALES TAX:					\$10,774.57		\$13,656.25		\$12,179.00
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$124,191.07		\$157,406.25		\$140,379.00	